
GARGAON COLLEGE 
NAAC accredited with '8' Grade 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 
Name of Faculty Members 

7. Dr. Dilip Kr. Deka (HOD), Associate Professor 

8. Dr. Dwijen Nath, Associate Professor 

9. Mrs Manurama Phukan, Assistant Professor 

10. Dr. Rituraj Neog. Assistant Professor 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

-2 Semester 

Mentee Name 

Kalyani Chetia 
Prapti Priyam Chetia 

Pritom Gogoi 
Uday Mahanta 

SI. No. Mentor Name Roll No. Phone No 

8822058249 

2 39 9395031104 

3 59 9957631963 

4 114 9395204110 

142 Rupam Hazarika 6002915893 

159 Priyanka Hatimuria 9101695792 

182 Chayanika Sonowal 9957331084 

Sivasish Gogoi 
Dikhita Borgohain 

200 6001649629 
9 DR. DILIP KR. DEKA 271 8472968484 

10 289 Gourab Kumar Gogoi 8134027899 
11 300 Tanisha Sharma 
12 Nipu Buragohain 

Kiran Handique 

Niki Boruah 

365 8011291218 

13 420 6000758177 

14 482 6901125077 

15 510 Veevak Manav Mili 93955675 10 

16 624 Utpal Gogoi 9101658714 

645 Himashree Tohbildar 9101631126 

4 Kabyashri Neog 6007613002 

DR. DWIJEN NATH 7086751081 2 29 Parthana Chetia 

53 | Prastuti Phukon 8811857718 
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89 Gourav Kurmi 6901381093 

Arfin Begum 

Bichitrajoy Changmai 
Pujarani Sonowal 

I54 8134815654 

285 8011566551 

314 6003571993 

8 402 Aftab ullah Ahmed 8134815656 

9 474 Shutasinee Chetia 8822143902 

Gitashri Gogoi 

Kalyani Gogoi 
Hemanga Mech 

Chitraranjan Borah 

Lucky Borah 
Bobismita Lahon 

10 DR. DWIJEN NATH 500 6002771466 

11 644 6003568597 

12 701 

3 705 6001371259 

14 706 8134812060 

15 707 

16 708 Abhinab Hazarika 7086648570 

13 Suraj Das 7086121244 

8787384429 Priyankshu Phukon 

Drityman Khirod Gogoi 
115 Panchurika Bharali 

Jahnabi Hatikakoti 

44 

63 8638075053 

9101137077 4 

167 9395476154 

183 Pranamika Dowarah 9101448045 

202 Ebran Borah 7578895873 

8 328 Diksha Boruah 6901162243 

9 MANURAMA PHUKAN 376 Abhijit Bokotial 9365112077 

10 402 Akash Protim Baruah 8723827660 

1 438 Arabinda Konwar 6003203603 
6901875687 Pragyan Gogoi 

Kashyabi Mech 

709 Lija Baruah 

Simanta Boruah 

12 541 

13 655 6003601156 

14 6901324771 

15 710 6002558481 

16 711 Ashimul Huda 

Suman Borgohain 
Kandarpa Chetia 
Niharika Gogoi 

17 712 

18 6000422819 

48 7099839735 

60031633300 Bonani Kalita 

Kongkona Gogoi 
Manashjyoti Rajkonwar 
Drijuttom Sonowal 

Aryan Akash Gogoi 

221 Parly Phukan 

81 

4 117 8822343672 
DR. RITURAJ NEOG 

143 881 2026840 

6 168 60022329 19 
7 184 6001888080 

8 9395376505 
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Skyli Gogoi 
Dhrubajyoti Phukan 

Bibar Brahma 
Tapubrat Saikia 

308 7637894783 
10 

332 8453218757 
11 

382 9954327140 

443 6002726800 
13 DR. RITURAJ NEOG 

9957937785 Manshi Saikia 

Gargi Priyadarshr 
Washiurddin Ahmed 

496 4 
507 8638337408 

15 
642 9395316313 16 

HOD Principal 
Gargaon College 

Principai 
Gargaon Coteye 

Sima kagaci, Sivasayar (Assam) 

Dept. of Geography 
GargadhCllege 
Gegraphy Dopt. 

Gargeen College 
Dste...a**..narnn 
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MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

3rd-4th Semester 

SI. No. Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No 

8822058249 Kabyashri Neog 
Kalyani Chetia 

1 4 

5 9395031104 

9957631963 Suraj Das 

Kandarpa Chetia 
13 

18 9395204110 
29 Parthana Chetia 6002915893 

6 39 Prapti Priyam Chetia 9101695792

9957331084Priyankshu Phukon 

Niharika Gogoi 
44 

48 6001649629 

DR. DILIP KR. DEKA Prastuti Phukon 8472968484 9 53 

8134027899 Pritom Gogoi 

Drityman Khirod Gogoi 
0 59 

11 63 

12 81 Bonani Kalita 8011291218 

6000758177 Gourav Kurmi 
Uday Mahanta 

13 89 

14 114 6901125077 

15 115 Panchurika Bharali 9395567510 

117 Kongkona Gogoi 
Hemanga Mech 

16 9101658714 

17 198 9101631126 

Rupam Hazarika 
Manashjyoti Rajkonwar 

154 Arfin Begum 
159 Priyanka Hatimuria 

Jahnabi Hatikakoti 
Drijuttom Sonowal 

Chayanika Sonowal 

1 142 6000761300 

2 143 7086751081 

881 1857718 3 

4 6901381093 

5 167 

168 8134815654 

7 182 6001371259 

8 183 Pranamika Dowarah 8134812060 
DR. DWIJEN NATH 

9 184 Aryan Akash Gogoi 

10 200 Sivasish Gogoi 8011566551 

11 202 Ebran Borah 6003571993 

221 Parly Phukan 

Lija Baruah 
568 Chitraranjan Borah 

Lucky Borah 

12 8134815656 

13 567 8822143902 

14 6002771466 
15 569 7086648570 

16 570 Bobismita Lahon 6003568597 



GARGAON COLLEGE 
NAAC accredited with 'B' Grade 

Akash Protim Baruah 
Kiran Handique 

402 7086121244 
420 8787384429 
438 Arabinda Konwar 8638075053 
443 Tapubrat Saikia 

Shutasinee Chetia 
9101137077 

474 6901324771 
482 Niki Boruah 9395476154 
496 Manshi Saikia 9101448045 

MANURAMA PHUKAN 500 Gitashri Gogoi 
Veevak Manav Mili 

8 7578895873 
9 510 6002558481 
10 541 Pragyan Gogoi 
11 624 Utpal Gogoi 

Washiurddin Ahmed 

Kalyani Gogoi 
Himashree Tohbildar 
Suman Borgohain 

6901162243 
12 642 9365112077 
3 644 6003203603 
4 645 

15 657 6901875687 
658 Abhinab Hazarika 8723827660 

284 Dhoritree Chetia 7099839735 
6003163330 Bichitrajoy Changmai 

Gourab Kumar Gogoi 

Skyli Gogo1 
Pujarani Sonowal 

3 285 

4 289 8822343672 
5 308 8812026840 

314 6002232919 

328 Diksha Boruah 6001888080 

Dhrubajyoti Phukan 
365 Nipu Buragohain 

Abhijit Bokotial 

382 Bibar Brahma 

8 DR. RITURAJ NEOG 332 9395376505 

9 9101032216 

10 376 7637894783 
11 8453218757 

12 402 Aftab ullah Ahmed 9954327140 

571 Simanta Boruah 

572 Ashimul Huda 
13 6002726800 

9957937785 14 

15 573 Tanisha Sharma 9395316313 

Principal 
Gargaon College 

Prihcipal
Gargaon Coege 

Simakuguri, Sivasagar (Assam) 

HOD 

Dept. of Geography 
Gargaolftbllege 
Geography Dept. 
Gargaen Colleg 
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MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

5th-6th Semester 

SI. No. Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No 
33 Jonmoni Manki 

Abhijit Sonowal 
8474884605 

48 9365470257 
48 Trina Arandhara 9101663792 
162 Mayuri Gogoi 6002880811 
169 Martina Borah 9101599492 

DR. DILP KR. DEKA 240 Kaustav Moni Gogoi 6000756610 

361 Deepa Phukan 

Jinti Chetia 
Achyut Krishna arandhara 

Abhijit Gogoi 
Dipankar Dutta 
Gargi Phukan 

7002777720 
8 402 6002555576 

9 410 8638735569 

10 471 8134089233 
499 9101178116 

9101781840 
6 Kabita Boruah 8638598478 

6002513551 Pranabjyoti Dehingia 
Jugasmita Gogoi 
Priyanku Rajkonwar 

3 10 

4 29 9365359703 

32 6002656599 

6 86 Ankshuman Hazarika 7002456276 

8723901804 Jharna Baruah 
115 Uijal Bezbaruah 

Pronoyjyoti Khanikar 

138 Dipak Mech 
Kalyan Jyoti Saikia 

99 

8 7002570459 

9 DR. DWIJEN NATH 132 6003897285 

10 9101712049 
11 157 6026034895 

12 168 Nayana buragohain 8486675013 

13 190 Irfan Ali 7002049567 
14 225 Debajit Bora 8638316831 

8638570911 Jitukan Gogoi 

Papu Pangging 
Neha Bora 
Ayusmita Devi 

Jikmik Rupali Jonak 

Bitupan Sahu 

15 253 

16 398 9101460565 
17 512 6002565411 

22 8638811853 

77 6901677689 

MANURAMA PHUKAN 3 124 9365352790 

154 Sony Begum 6002676112 4 
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167 Nilutpal Barthakur 7638840080 
6 310 Bitupan Dutta 

Lupashree Gogoi 
Kiranjyoti Phukan 

8638726935 MANURAMA PHUKAN 
339 9706436524 
523 9101064966 

23 Tanushree Devi 6002511328 

143 Ruksana Hazarika 

Fardeen Rohman 

9365839976 

172 8638296512 
4 DR. RITURAJ NEODG 316 Nitu Bora 9101871894 

375 Rituraj Dehingia 6003028530 

6 399 Banashree Sonowal 6001487843 

460 Parchi Borgohain 9101083325 

HOD Principal 
Gargaon College 

Principal 
Gargaon Cotege 

Simangui, Sivasagar (Assam) 

Dept. of Geography 

Gargaon College 
Heed 

Geegraphy Dept. 
Gageon College 
Dete 
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